ESF BELLE PLAGNE : Chamois du 04/02/2022 a 11h00

Ouvreur

HUBINON CHRISTOPHE

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 38.75 44,71 51.33 57.96 59.61
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|AUBIN TOM M| 1998 SEN 35.62 6.04 Or 9.89
2| CUzZzUCOLI MAXIME M| 2001 JUN 36.03 7.03 Or 10.88
3|BLIN CLEMENT M| 1993 SEN 36.05 7.08 Or 10.93
4| CABA SEBASTIEN M| 1987 MA1 36.12 7.25 Or 11.10
5| SZNURKOWSKI MACIEJ M| 1965 MA3 37.36 10.24 Or 14.09
6 | FRANCOTE ROMANE F| 2000 JUN 45.24 29.27 Argent 33.12
7| FUMEX AYMERIC M| 2002 JUN 45.84 30.73 Argent 34.58
8| CHAMPET ROMAIN M| 1983 MA1 48.38 36.86 Argent 40.71

MALAISE MARTINE F| 1999 SEN ABD

SCHUDY WATANYU M| 2000 JUN DSQ

MARCO MATHIS M| 2002 JUN ABS

BRUNAUD QUENTIN M| 2011 MIC ABS

SIMIAN AXEL M| 2010 POU ABS

ROSSEEL ARNAUD M| 1998 SEN ABS

SIMIAN TIMOTHEE M| 2010 POU ABS

CHEZE FLORIAN M| 2000 JUN ABS

TADEJ LOUIS M| 1999 SEN ABS

CHEVALIER CHLOE F| 2002 JUN ABS

MASSET MAGALI F| 1991 SEN ABS

BRUNAUD YANN M| 1979 MA2 ABS
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